<)CEANIA CRUISES

Your Worid Your Way®

Hubbard
Glacier

Group Fare

Outside (C) limited quantity
Verandah (B4)

Verandah (B3)

Verandah (B2)

Verandah (B1)

Concierge Verandah (A4)
Concierge Verandah (A3)
Concierge Verandah (A2)
Concierge Verandah (A1)

Penthouse Suite (PH3)

$4549
$5199
$5349
$5499
$5649
$5849
$5999
$6149
$6299

$7799

Lenith

CONIULTANTS

Marcy Brown
407-862-1313
ravel marcy@zenith-travel.com

conditions is available online at

Gems of the Last Frontier
Seattle to Seattle on the Oceania Riviera
July 17 to 29, 2025
Immerse yourself in Alaska’s natural wonders, perhaps
hiking into an evergreen temperate rainforest, kayaking
among idyllic islands or taking in vistas of soaring
jagged peaks. Conclude with a visit to charming Victoria
ending up in Seattle.

- $100 Group On Board Credit

» FREE Group Pre-Paid Gratuities

 Free $600 simply MORE Shore Excursion Credit

« Free Champagne, Wine & More at Lunch & Dinner
» Free Gourmet Specialty Dining

 Free Unlimited Wifi - one device

Above PERKS are total per stateroom

——

=

$1000 per stateroom cruise deposit & $100/person non-refundable
Travel Club Administrative fee due at booking.
Prices are Per Person based on Double occupancy & include cruise
fare, tax. Economy & Business Class air quoted on request. Air
booked through Oceania includes transfers.
Pre-cruise option at additional cost & Solivita Bus transportation will be
planned. Information to follow.
Trip Cancellation Insurance is recommended.
Single occupancy and additional category rates on request.
Passports are required for this trip.
Final Payment due February 1, 2025.

Cancellation Schedule:

181 days or more prior to departure $150/person
18-Jan-25 to 16-Feb-25 $500/person
17-Feb-25 to 18-Mar-25 25% of full fare
19-Mar-25 to 17-Apr-25 50% of full fare
18-Apr-25 to 17-May-25 75% of full fare
60 days or less prior to departure 100% of full fare

For reservations call Solivita Travel Club
Diane Cisek, Trip Coordinator

dianecisek@gmail.com 847-533-5232

Terms and Conditions
Fares are in U.S. dollars and include non-discountable amounts. Subject to availability. Offers are capacity controlled, and may be modified, withdrawn or sailing dates may be
substituted without prior notice. Oceania reserves the right to re-instate the fuel supplement for all guests. Restrictions may apply. Your cruise or cruise-tour is subject to the
terms and conditions of the legally binding contract between you, as our guest, and Oceania Cruises, as set forth in your Guest Ticket/Contract. A copy of the terms and
www.OceaniaCruises.com or upon request from your Travel Agent. Cruise provided by Oceania. Passports are required for this trip.



