







	Group Fare
Outside (C) limited quantity	\$4549
Verandah (B4)	\$5199
Verandah (B3)	\$5349
Verandah (B2)	\$5499
Verandah (B1)	\$5649
Concierge Verandah (A4)	\$5849
Concierge Verandah (A3)	\$5999
Concierge Verandah (A2)	\$6149
Concierge Verandah (A1)	\$6299
Penthouse Suite (PH3)	\$7799



## Gems of the Last Frontier

Seattle to Seattle on the Oceania Riviera July 17 to 29, 2025

Immerse yourself in Alaska's natural wonders, perhaps hiking into an evergreen temperate rainforest, kayaking among idyllic islands or taking in vistas of soaring jagged peaks. Conclude with a visit to charming Victoria ending up in Seattle.

- · \$100 Group On Board Credit
- FREE Group Pre-Paid Gratuities
- Free \$600 simply MORE Shore Excursion Credit
- Free Champagne, Wine & More at Lunch & Dinner
- Free Gourmet Specialty Dining
- · Free Unlimited Wifi one device

Above PERKS are total per stateroom



\$1000 per stateroom cruise deposit & \$100/person non-refundable Travel Club Administrative fee due at booking. Prices are Per Person based on Double occupancy & include cruise fare, tax. Economy & Business Class air quoted on request. Air booked through Oceania includes transfers.

Pre-cruise option at additional cost & Solivita Bus transportation will be planned. Information to follow.

Trip Cancellation Insurance is recommended. Single occupancy and additional category rates on request. Passports are required for this trip. Final Payment due February 1, 2025.

**Cancellation Schedule:** 

181 days or more prior to departure \$150/person 18-Jan-25 to 16-Feb-25 \$500/person 17-Feb-25 to 18-Mar-25 25% of full fare 19-Mar-25 to 17-Apr-25 50% of full fare 18-Apr-25 to 17-May-25 75% of full fare 100% of full fare 60 days or less prior to departure

For reservations call Solivita Travel Club Diane Cisek, Trip Coordinator dianecisek@gmail.com 847-533-5232

## **Terms and Conditions**